City of Corpus Christi
Sr. Buyer: Minerva Alvarado

Veeam License Renewadl
DIR-TSO-4315

immixTechnology, Inc.

MclLean, VA

[tem

Description

Qty

Cost

Total

G-ADVVUL-0I-SUTAR-00 Veeam Data
Platform Advanced Universal
Subscription License 10/19/2024-
10/18/2025

$1,345.35

$2,690.70

G-ADVVUL-0I-SUTAR-00 Veeam Data
Platform Advanced Universal
Subscription License 10/10/2024-
10/18/2025

$1.345.35

$2,690.70

G-ADVVUL-0I-SUTAR-00 Veeam Data
Platform Advanced Universal
Subscription License 09-26/2024-
10/18/2025

57

$1.345.35

$76,684.95

G-ADVVUL-0I-SUTMR-00 Veeam Data
Platform Advanced Universal
Subscription License 09-26/2024-
10/18/2025

57

$124.57

$7.100.49

G-ADVVUL-0I-SUTMR-00 Veeam Data
Platform Advanced Universal
Subscription License 09-26/2024-
10/18/2025

$124.57

$1,121.13

TOTAL

$90,287.97
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